Position

Maintenance Il
Maintenance Il
Custodian
Custodian
Gardner Il
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Gardner |

Maintenance Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary

Saratoga Union Elementary

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$95,892
$75,745
$69,996
$69,981
$66,672
$63,240
$60,678
$60,678
$58,872
$57,669
$57,573
$57,438
$57,438
$56,538

$1,307

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,698
$9,334
$22,798
$26,170
$33,380
$25,238
$17,405
$17,405
$25,766
$32,159
$24,525
$30,770
$30,770
$30,652
$778



