Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance III		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$95,892	\$32,698
Maintenance III		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$75,745	\$9,334
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$69,996	\$22,798
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$69,981	\$26,170
Gardner II		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$66,672	\$33,380
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$63,240	\$25,238
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$60,678	\$17,405
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$60,678	\$17,405
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$58,872	\$25,766
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$57,669	\$32,159
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$57,573	\$24,525
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$57,438	\$30,770
Custodian		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$57,438	\$30,770
Gardner I		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$56,538	\$30,652
Maintenance III		Saratoga Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$1,307	\$778